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1.1 BBS programs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

abbsl_1.1lha
ABI_TNS101.1lha
ansiartpack_I.lha
Cit_Docs_8A0l1.1lha
Cit_exec_8A0l.lha
Cit_Util_8A0l.lha
ddbbs130b4.1lha

written in a
DSE_2_02.1lha
JEOLast.lha
JEOPopFiles.lha

utilit
mv_ml32.lha

free)
Nuclear_Warfar.lha
pronotifyl0.lha
pwatch20.1lha
RIPgraphicsp_I.lha
tnf_v32.lha
tRSi_T2F.lha

comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs

comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs

comm/bbs

comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs
comm/bbs

Size Age Description

360K

26K
180K
571K
243K
467K
594K

571K
14K
12K

135K

86K
15K
29K
979K
29K
11K

O o N W W

Full version of ABBS vl1.1

Convert ascii to echomail for Trion BBS
Ansiart Pack I

Citadel 68K Documenation

Citadel 68K BBS Program

Citadel 68K BBS Program Utilities

Free release of Powerful BBS Software <>

A Customizable Space Empire for all BBS’s
JEOLast v1.22b - ABBS last callers utility
JEOPopFiles v1.03 - ABBS most popular files ¢

Blue Wave format MAIL doOR for DayDream ( <

Nuclear Warfare

(PMBS) Notifies Sysop of new PMs
PortWatcher for the Prometheus System

RIP graphics pack I

New Files to Ascii for Trion BBS Systems
Tempest to FAME UserData-converter (v1.00)
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